
Radio Relay International Training Schedule 

Fourth Quarter 2025 and First Quarter 2026 
 

 
Date  Time (EDT/EST)  Time UTC(Z)  Course ID Course Description 

 

 

10/15/2025 Wed: 8:00 PM 0001Z TR-012 Introduction to RI Data Strips, WXOBS message origination 

10/22/2025 Wed: 8:00 PM 0001Z TR-002 Introduction to the RRI /NTS Traffic System 

10/29/2025 Wed: 8:00 PM 0001Z TR-008 Basic Voice Communications Procedures 

 
11/12/2025 Wed: 8:00 PM 0100Z TR-006 Emergency Communications Planning 

11/19/2025 Wed: 8:00 PM 0100Z TR-009 Designing an Emergency Comm. Exercise 

 
12/3/2025 Wed: 8:00 PM 0100Z TR-003 Introduction to Neighborhood Hamwatch & NSOS Programs 

12/10/2025 Wed: 8:00 PM 0100Z TR-004 Portable/Field Operations 

 
1/13/2026 Tue: 8:00 PM 0100Z TR-011 Introduction to Digital Traffic Network 

1/27/2026 Tue: 8:00 PM 0100Z TR-002 Introduction to the RRI/NTS Traffic System 

 
2/7/2026 Sat: 12:00 PM 1700Z TR-006 Emergency Communications Planning 

2/21/2026 Sat: 12:00 PM 1700Z TR-009 Designing an Emergency Communications Exercise 

 
3/10/2026 Tue: 8:00 PM 0001Z TR-010 Navigating CW Traffic Nets 

3/21/2026 Sat: 12:00 PM 1600Z TR-004 Portable/Field Operations 

 
4/14/2026 Tue: 8:00PM 0001Z N/A WXOBS, SITREP, OPRED message formats 

4/18/2026 Sat: 12:00 PM 1600Z TR-013 Introduction to the RRI/NTS National Response Plan 
 
 
 

RRI Zoom Training Credentials 
 

 

Register with Radio Relay International to obtain the credentials for the upcoming on-line 

training classes.  https://radiorelay.org/files/registration/RRI-Registration-Form-1601.pdf 
 

 

Join the "RRI-EMCOMM" email reflector:  RRI-EMCOMM+subscribe@groups.io 

Join the "TfcOps" email reflector: tfc-ops+subscribe@groups.io 
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